
Name Email Exam Day Exam Date Exam Time

Adams,Gabriel gtadams@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 8:00 AM

Alalwani,Maimonah Abdulkareem maalalwa@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 8:30 AM

Amberkar,Gauri Dhananjay gdamberk@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 9:00 AM

Bhatia,Apoorv apbhatia@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 9:30 AM

Bhatti,Dhruv Gurdip Singh dgbhatti@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 10:00 AM

Bhopatrao,Vikrant Santosh vsbhopat@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 10:30 AM

Buchade,Omkar Pandharinath opbuchad@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 11:00 AM

Li,Zhi zli221@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 11:30 AM

Chai,Weiheng wchai01@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 1:00 PM

Chen,Haosong hchen53@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 1:30 PM

Chen,Junhao juchen@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 2:00 PM

Xie,Wanxiang wxie15@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 2:30 PM

Chen,Qian qchen47@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 3:00 PM

Chin,Catherine Tsai kchin01@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 3:30 PM

Corley,Michael Wayne mwcorley@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 4:00 PM

Cui,Yilin ycui21@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 4:30 PM

Daga,Shrenik Dnyanesh shdaga@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 5:00 PM

Dalsania,Preet Nilesh pndalsan@syr.edu Thursday 2-May-19 5:30 PM

Dias,Artimizia Barbara abdias@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 8:00 AM

Dodwad,Prasanna Shripad pdodwad@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 8:30 AM

Dwivedi,Nileshkumar Chhabilal ncdwived@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 9:00 AM

Fan,Yueliu yfan33@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 9:30 AM

Fan,Yujie yfan37@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 10:00 AM

Gadage,Ankita Kisan agadage@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 10:30 AM

Gorle,Gaurav Kewalram gkgorle@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 11:00 AM

Gosai,Vaibhavi Jitendra vjgosai@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 11:30 AM

Gowrapur Sadashivappa,Swathi sgsadash@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 1:00 PM

Goyal,Akshay akgoyal@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 1:30 PM

Grigalashvili,Lali lgrigala@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 2:00 PM

Guntoorkar,Rucha Sanjay rguntoor@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 2:30 PM

Hao,Guangyi ghao03@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 3:00 PM

He,Yuying yhe145@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 3:30 PM

Huang,Xiaoqian xhuang62@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 4:00 PM

Huang,Yuchuan yhuang98@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 4:30 PM

Jain,Saloni Gotan sgjain@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 5:00 PM

Ji,Jiaqi jji107@syr.edu Friday 3-May-19 5:30 PM
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Jiang,Yuexin yjiang13@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 8:00 AM

John,Ebel ebjohn@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 8:30 AM

Joshi,Amruta Dattaprasad ajoshi10@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 9:00 AM

Kamat,Prashant Pratap ppkamat@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 9:30 AM

Katamaneni,Narendra nkataman@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 10:00 AM

Ke,Lingyun lke101@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 10:30 AM

Kinage,Aakash Rajendra akinage@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 11:00 AM

Lee,Kyle klee59@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 11:30 AM

Li,Ang ali108@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 1:00 PM

Li,Jinsi jli344@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 1:30 PM

Li,Kai kli111@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 2:00 PM

Li,Qiuyang qli155@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 2:30 PM

Cai,Zhengqi zcai21@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 3:00 PM

Ling,Wenqing weling@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 3:30 PM

Liu,Congyou cliu45@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 4:00 PM

Liu,Weiliang wliu31@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 4:30 PM

Lu,Yishi ylu154@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 5:00 PM

Ma,Yu yma164@syr.edu Monday 6-May-19 5:30 PM

Mao,Qichao qmao02@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 8:00 AM

Mehta,Ketul Jatinbhai kjmehta@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 8:30 AM

Mei,Zaidao zmei05@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 9:00 AM

Mishra,Shashank Shashikant smishr06@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 9:30 AM

Nalla,Sai Rohan snalla@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 10:00 AM

Naval,Sayali Vidyadhar snaval@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 10:30 AM

Nesarkar,Anish anesarka@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 11:00 AM

Padwal,Mehul Datta mdpadwal@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 11:30 AM

Pang,Yubiao ypang05@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 1:00 PM

Parekh,Vishal vparekh@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 1:30 PM

Patel,Himani Tushar htpatel@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 2:00 PM

Pathare,Vishal Sahebrao vspathar@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 2:30 PM

Patil,Pratik Sampatrao pspatil@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 3:00 PM

Peng,Runxin rpeng07@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 3:30 PM

Qi,Jing jqi101@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 4:00 PM

Ramachandran,Nivetha niramach@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 4:30 PM

Ravindran,Vishnu Karthik vravindr@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 5:00 PM

Ren,Jie jren21@syr.edu Tuesday 7-May-19 5:30 PM

Ren,Yilin yren20@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 8:00 AM



Salman,Ammar Salman assalman@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 8:30 AM

Sathyanarayana Rao,Chandana csathyan@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 9:00 AM

Shah,Heli Pareshkumar hpshah@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 9:30 AM

Shah,Honey Nipul hnshah@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 10:00 AM

Shah,Samarth Nitin sshah31@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 10:30 AM

Shah,Vishvesh Saurinbhai vsshah@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 11:00 AM

Shi,Zheng zshi19@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 11:30 AM

Song,Jiaming jsong20@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 1:00 PM

Song,Xiuxian xsong20@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 1:30 PM

Sun,Dongfang dsun04@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 2:00 PM

Upreti,Devin dupreti@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 2:30 PM

Vyas,Rajat ravyas@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 3:00 PM

Wang,Cheng cwang76@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 3:30 PM

Wang,Hui hwang110@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 4:00 PM

Wang,Qiaoyu qwang57@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 4:30 PM

Wang,Weidong wwang74@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 5:00 PM

Wang,Zhuoran zwang190@syr.edu Wednesday 8-May-19 5:30 PM

Wu,Shuchi swu111@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 8:00 AM

Wu,Yuwen ywu203@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 8:30 AM

Xie,Qinyu qxie03@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 9:00 AM

Chen,Ke kchen54@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 9:30 AM

Xu,Datan dxu103@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 10:00 AM

Yang,Ying yyang160@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 10:30 AM

Yang,Yuanqi yyang146@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 11:00 AM

Yao,Zexin zyao10@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 11:30 AM

Yi,Tianxiang tyi100@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 1:00 PM

Zhang,Minrui mzhang63@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 1:30 PM

Zhang,Xu xzhan145@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 2:00 PM

Zhao,Jiayou jzhao54@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 2:30 PM

Zhu,Chenting czhu13@syr.edu Thursday 9-May-19 3:00 PM

Thursday 9-May-19 3:30 PM

Thursday 9-May-19 4:00 PM

Thursday 9-May-19 4:30 PM

Thursday 9-May-19 5:00 PM

Thursday 9-May-19 5:30 PM


